Thermal Shelves
Therm
al Shelves
Model
Standard Features
• Models feature a thermostatically-
controlled heat base to extended
the holding times of most food

TS2-42
TS2-48
TS2-54
TS2-60
TS2-66
TS2-72
1111  N. Hadley Rd.
P.O. Box 1229
Ft. Wayne, IN 46801-1229
Tel: 888-417-5462
Fax: 800.285.9511
Model Watts Width
Shipping
Weight
TS2-18 250 18” (457 mm) 16 lbs. (7 kg)
TS2-24 350 24” (610 mm) 20 lbs. (9 kg)
TS2-30* 450 30” (762 mm) 25 lbs. (11 kg)
TS2-36 550 36” (914 mm) 28 lbs. (13 kg)
TS2-42*† 600 42” (1067 mm) 32 lbs. (15 kg)
TS2-48† 700 48” (1219 mm) 36 lbs. (16 kg)
TS2-54* † 800 54” (1372 mm) 42 lbs. (19 kg)
TS2-60† 900 60” (1524 mm) 44 lbs. (20 kg)
TS2-66*† 1000 66” (1676 mm) 50 lbs. (23 kg)
TS2-72† 1100 72” (1829 mm) 56 lbs. (25 kg)
*Indicates models that accommodate multiple food pans: 30” (762
mm) = 2 pans, 42” (1067 mm) = 3 pans, 54” (1372 mm) = 4 pans,
and 66” (1676 mm) = 5 pans.
† NSF requires units over 36” (914 mm) with width or weighing